EIR Keith Data Request 101003094283 PWS

Supply Ref
06/00040/WELL
06/00055/SPRING
06/00055/SPRING
06/00057/RUNOFF
06/00065/BOREHO
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00309/SPRING
06/00367/SPRING
06/00367/SPRING
06/00367/SPRING
06/00367/SPRING
06/00372/SPRING
07/00017/SPRING
07/00017/SPRING
07/00022/SPRING
07/00034/SPRING
07/00034/SPRING
07/00068/SPRING
07/00102/SPRING
07/00127/SPRING
07/00161/WELL
07/00200/WELL
07/00207/SPRING
07/00225/SPRING
07/00228/SPRING
07/00229/SPRING
07/00231/SPRING
07/00235/SPRING
07/00239/SPRING
07/00239/SPRING
09/00014/SPRING
12/00006/SPRING

Source Addr

Source Allacardoch Auchindoun Keith Moray

Source Drum Farm Keith Moray
Source Drum Farm Keith Moray

Source Ardrone Croft Keith Moray

Source Montgrew Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Glenkeith Keith Moray
Source Coldhome, Keith
Source Coldhome, Keith
Source Coldhome, Keith
Source Coldhome, Keith
Source Auchorties, Keith
Source Auchoynanie, Keith
Source Auchoynanie, Keith
Source Brae Of Montgrew
Source Birkenburn, Keith
Source Birkenburn, Keith
Source Burnside, Newmill
Source Mill Of Newmill
Source Green of Auchorties
Source Braehead, Keith
Source Cantly Croft

Source Tarmore

Source Mill Of Newmill
Source Springbank, Keith
Source Dalriada, Tarmore
Source Loanhead/Gullyknowes
Source Kinminity

Source Haughs, Keith

Source Haughs, Keith

Source: Little Cantly

Source: Auchinhove Grange

Type
WELL
SPRING
SPRING
RUNOFF
BOREHO
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
WELL
WELL
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
SPRING
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PWS Easting

344705
346129
346061
346233
345341
343030
342949
343931
344218
344347
344317
344218
344127
342995
344279
343432
342908
342909
342123
342056
342063
341938
343291
346177
346081
344972
345647
345593
344052
343987
343357
342431
346862
341780
343987
342780
342119
341958
342625
341505
341462
346502
346110

PWS Northing

853113 N
849516 Y
849561 Y
849871 Y
851778 N
851187 Y
851193 Y
852695 Y
852552 Y
852661 Y
852773 Y
852552 Y
852750 Y
851072 Y
852803 Y
851763 Y
851130 Y
851132 Y
848075 Y
848072 Y
848154 Y
848206 Y
848835 N
849273 Y
849466 Y
852690 N
848112 Y
848122 Y
853707 N
852354 N
848184 N
849468 N
850497 Y
852104 N
852354 N
849155 N
851871 N
852790 N
853050 N
851902 Y
851684 Y
851020 Y
852098 Y

Confirmed Location

LocationType
A
Al
B1
A
A
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
Al
A2
A3
B1
A
Al
B1
A
Al
B1
A
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